
COMPATIBLE WITH THESE 
& OTHER PRODUCTION INKJET PRESSES

The CLASSIC® papers you know, in the formats you need. 
Deliver exceptional print quality on beautiful uncoated paper 

without the added cost of non-essential digital treatment.

NON-TREATED PREMIUM DIGITAL PAPER
CLASSIC® 

Production Inkjet Papers 

NEXT LEVEL!

M
AXIM

IZE 

YOUR M
ARGINS!

MORE 
OPTIONS 

BETTER 
PRINT

LESS 
COST

Take your Inkjet Printing to the 



www.neenahpaper.com

® Registered Trademarks and ™ Trademarks of Mativ, Inc. © 2025 MI. All rights reserved.
PRODINKJET 8/2025 

Please look for 
FSC® certified products

CLASSIC® Production Inkjet Papers are designed for 
YOUR production inkjet and dry toner equipment. 
Non-treated digital roll and sheet sizes are in stock 
and ready to ship!

SOLAR WHITE CLASSIC NATURAL
WHITE

Reference the CLASSIC® 

Papers swatchbook for 
Solar White and Classic 
Natural White colors 
and textures.

* Rolls are 3" or 5" core

SHTS/CTN ITEM #

1000

750

500

300

500

250

500

300

1000

750

500

300

500

250

Long

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

Short

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Short

Long

GRAINW X L"CALIPER

5.8pt

12.5pt

16pt

12.5pt

5.6pt

13pt

16pt

COLOR BASIS WEIGHTFINISH

Smooth

Smooth

Linen

Laid

13 x 19

20" x 28000*

29 x 23

19 x 13

20" x 13000*

23 x 29

19 x 13

23 x 29

19 x 13

23 x 29

13 x 19

29 x 23

19 x 13

23 x 29

20" x 12500*

19 x 13

23 x 29

67775

67776

10081

67777

67778

10082

67779

10083

67774

10080

67771

10076

67772

10079

67773

10090

10088

Solar White

Solar White

Solar White

Classic Natural White

80T (118 gsm)

100C (270 gsm)

100DTC (270 gsm)

130DTC (352 gsm)

80T (118 gsm)

100C (270 gsm)

100C (270 gsm)

CLASSIC® Production Inkjet Papers 
NON-TREATED PREMIUM DIGITAL PAPERS

FSC® CERTIFIED
All CLASSIC® Production Inkjet 

Papers papers meet the mark of 

responsible forestry.

SMARTWAY CERTIFIED
U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport 

Partnership ensures environmentally 

responsible delivery of our products.

NEENAH GREEN


