

The **CLASSIC®** papers you know, in the formats you need. Deliver exceptional print quality on beautiful uncoated paper without the added cost of non-essential digital treatment.







COMPATIBLE WITH THESE
& OTHER PRODUCTION INKJET PRESSES













## **CLASSIC®** Production Inkjet Papers

## NON-TREATED PREMIUM DIGITAL PAPERS





**CLASSIC®** Production Inkjet Papers are designed for **YOUR** production inkjet and dry toner equipment. Non-treated digital roll and sheet sizes are in stock and ready to ship!

COLOR FINISH

COLOR	FINISH	BASIS WEIGHT	CALIPER	W X L"	GRAIN	SHTS/CTN	ITEM #
Solar White	Smooth	80T (118 gsm)	5.8pt	13 x <b>19</b>	Long	1000	67775
				20" x <b>28000*</b>			67776
				29 x <b>23</b>	Short	750	10081
		100C (270 gsm)	12.5pt	19 x <b>13</b>	Short	500	67777
				20" x <b>13000*</b>			67778
				23 × <b>29</b>	Long	300	10082
		130DTC (352 gsm)	16pt	19 x <b>13</b>	Short	500	67779
				23 x <b>29</b>	Long	250	10083
Classic Natural White	Smooth	100C (270 gsm)	12.5pt	19 x <b>13</b>	Short	500	67774
				23 x <b>29</b>	Long	300	10080
Solar White	Linen	80T (118 gsm)	5.6pt	13 x <b>19</b>	Long	1000	67771
				29 x <b>23</b>	Short	750	10076
		100C (270 gsm)	13pt	19 x <b>13</b>	Short	500	67772
				23 x <b>29</b>	Long	300	10079
				20" x <b>12500*</b>			67773
Solar White	Laid	100DTC (270 gsm)	16pt	19 x <b>13</b>	Short	500	10090
				23 x <b>29</b>	Long	250	10088

<sup>\*</sup> Rolls are 3" or 5" core



Reference the **CLASSIC®** Papers swatchbook for Solar White and Classic Natural White colors and textures.

## **NEENAH GREEN**



FSC® CERTIFIED

All **CLASSIC®** Production Inkjet Papers papers meet the mark of responsible forestry.



SMARTWAY CERTIFIED

U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures environmentally responsible delivery of our products.

